IKartodromo da Batalha
Livre Euroindy 0,880 km ._._.
Pré Final 12/08/2023 08:06 H ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:20:16

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia

4 1:00.216 +4.276 17:24:31.639

(17) Renato Fonseca 5 1:00.012 +4.072 17:25:31.651

1 48.253 +2.080 17:21:04.336 6 55.940 17:26:27.591
2 47.251 +1.078 17:21:51.587
3 47571 +1.398 17:22:39.158
4 47.270 +1.097 17:23:26.428
5 47.698 +1.525 17:24:14.126
6 46.900 +0.727 17:25:01.026
7 47.101 +0.928 17:25:48.127
8 46.881 +0.708 17:26:35.008
9 48.255 +2.082 17:27:23.263
10 47.631 +1.458 17:28:10.894
1 47.288 +1.115 17:28:58.182
12 47.260 +1.087 17:29:45.442
13 46.831 +0.658 17:30:32.273
14 46.173 17:31:18.446
15 47.361 +1.188 17:32:05.807

(66) Simao Jorge

1 51.893 +3.062 17:21:08.356
2 50.912 +2.081 17:21:59.268
3 50.337 +1.506 17:22:49.605
4 49.921 +1.090 17:23:39.526
5 49.600 +0.769 17:24:29.126
6 49.900 +1.069 17:25:19.026
7 50.791 +1.960 17:26:09.817
8 49.307 +0.476 17:26:59.124
9 49.266 +0.435 17:27:48.390
10 49.619 +0.788 17:28:38.009
1 49.115 +0.284 17:29:27.124
12 49.923 +1.092 17:30:17.047
13 48.894 +0.063 17:31:05.941
14 48.831 17:31:54.772
15 49.087 +0.256 17:32:43.859

(147) Simé&o Pinho

1 52.133 +3.430 17:21:08.823
2 53.579 +4.876 17:22:02.402
3 50.972 +2.269 17:22:53.374
4 49.982 +1.279 17:23:43.356
5 53.450 +4.747 17:24:36.806
6 50.980 +2.277 17:25:27.786
7 50.135 +1.432 17:26:17.921
8 49.424 +0.721 17:27:07.345
9 50.287 +1.584 17:27:57.632
10 49.992 +1.289 17:28:47.624
1" 50.104 +1.401 17:29:37.728
12 49.060 +0.357 17:30:26.788
13 48.703 17:31:15.491
14 49.126 +0.423 17:32:04.617
15 49.789 +1.086 17:32:54.406

(154) Nathan Cobert

1 51.513 +3.268 17:21:07.807
2 52.706 +4.461 17:22:00.513
3 50.052 +1.807 17:22:50.565
4 49.832 +1.587 17:23:40.397
5 49.128 +0.883 17:24:29.525
6 48.933 +0.688 17:25:18.458
7 48.451 +0.206 17:26:06.909
8 48.245 17:26:55.154

(1) Dima Slobodyan

1 1:07.056 +11.116 17:21:24.248
2 1:01.491 +5.551 17:22:25.739
3 1:05.684 +9.744 17:23:31.423
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